VOLVO AB SER. A

VOLVO AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0000115420

Overview

2024/04/24 15:30:15

Price
27.50 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 4937728

0.29% (0.08)

ISIN SE0000115420
Symbol VOLV A
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 38,302 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.50 USD
High 27.50 USD
Low 27.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.42 USD
VWAP 27.50 USD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 5,500.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 100

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000115420&ID_NOTATION=5233001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc626e892f467c128c86668fccf8aa4cc4d28cc0a2b5e38e621a8c4e560d4aa&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf96548dbe8e1fda0&time=1714682571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc6a14209e793b1f186341ec35e4772020f5785128f7808cccf274377b6011c9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ad89aa6230d9946f&time=1714682571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b1491df91a83be67e53d4455347e65e050c2953f508593a056c85c6a43b5886&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=115fe013bb406f3ef&time=1714682571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=551fcc8441f688b9179404fd82d02d3dd50acb1cd05c92b22a0f971d20e74bee&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1daea867481f4b0e6&time=1714682571&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cea3b8e1dad816971f848c402106e109a1edd65f022e67eeef154a24aba034f1&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d90f9abd27c5f500a&time=1714682571&tool=RSC

VOLVO AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/24 15:30:15

Price

27.50 USD

Difference (] 0.29% (0.08)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000115420
Symbol VOLV A
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 38,302 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.50 USD
High 27.50 USD
Low 27.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 27.42 USD
VWAP 27.50 USD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 5,500.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.24 1.01 1.14
Volatility 29.78 2512 22.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/

Time

22:26

16:15

12:59

08:00

17:25

Price

24.70 EUR

24.84 EUR

292.80 SEK

24.90 EUR

291.40 SEK

27.50 USD (21)
27.71 USD (23)
26.84 USD (27)
22.95 USD (46)
28.72 USD (2024/03/04)
24.90 USD (2024/02/12)
28.72 USD (2024/03/04)
19.68 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 5)
0.00 14
31.90 419
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5233001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3706257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16914
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813329
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ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:45

08:12

08:07

15:30

19:32

08:03

24.94 EUR

24.94 EUR

24.94 EUR

27.50 USD

24.66 EUR

24.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16912

VOLVO AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

WAL

PER N SEee

Contact Details
VOLVO AB

Gropegardsgatan 2 - 417 15 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-66-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: groupinfo@volvo.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin
Lundstedt

Martin
Lundstedt
Andrea Fuder
Andrea Fuder
Bruno Blin
Bruno Blin
Diana Niu
Diana Niu
Jens Holtinger
Jens Holtinger
Joachim
Rosenberg
Kina Wileke
Lars Stenqvist
Lars Stenqvist
Mats Backman
Melker
Jernberg

Nina Aresund
Roger Alm
Roger Alm
Scott Rafkin

Scott Rafkin

Stephen Roy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Par Boman

Kathryn
Marinello

Matti Juhani
Alahuhta

Bo Gerhard
Annvik

Camilla
Johansson
Danny Bilger
Eric A. Elzvik
Erik Svensson
Helena
Stjernholm
Jan Carlson
Kurt Jofs

Lars Ask
Martha Brooks
Martina Merz

Therese Koggdal

Urban Spannar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:groupinfo@volvo.com
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